
Tirana Digital
Nomad Festival
Agenda

14 | 15 | 16 SEPTEMBER

www.tiranaeyc2022.al



Registration |  Meet & Greet

TUE, SEPT. 13TH

OPENING CEREMONY

17:30

Time

location:
“Sheshi ITALIA”

Opening by Master of Ceremony Dean Kuchel |  Digital Nomad

Arbjan Mazniku, Deputy Mayor, City of Tirana

Bora Muzhaqi, Minister of State for Youth and Children

Lona Alia, Safetywing

Andreas Wil Gerdes, Digital Nomad 

Alyne Tamir  |Travel Content Creator & Kashlee Kucheran | 
Travel O� Path

Music & Greet by Dj Martin Eyerer  |  CEO of Factory Berlin

18:00



WED, SEPT. 14TH
Day 01

Time

Registration. Co�ee station open. Stadium tour9:00 

9:45

10:00

10:30

10:30
parallel 

11:20

11:30

12:30 

14:00
parallel 

14:00 
parallel 

14.30 

15:00

15:30 

16:30

17:30

Programme

Welcome |  Shqipe Berisha TUMO Manager,    
Opening  | MC Dean Kuchel, Digital Nomads Israel 

Session 1: Keynote | Daniel Schroeder  | CMO of Hacon  | Siemens Mobility Software  
Used by millions, built by young developers in Albania  |   Q&A 

Session 2: Lightning Round  
Ruth Cremer | German Shark Tank |  Funding tech in di�cult times 
Arta Statovci | Unilever Dove Innovation | How To Lead When You Are The Youngest? 
Q&A: Ruth and Arta - Challenges and Strategies for Young Leaders 

Co�ee break

Session 3: Panel 
Global Networks investing in Local Communities: What is the right mix? 
Moderator:  Arjan Ymeri  Panelists: Martin Eyerer, Mark Phillips, Marvin Liao, Migena Schroeder, Frans Hysa, Uranik Begu.

Lunch

Session 4: Fireside Chat  
Marvin Liao, Investor | Fundraising: Best Practices from Silicon Valley    
Geri Cupi,  CEO & Founder |  Twig| How to raise funds for your startup? 

Session 4: Workshop 
Chris Archer-Brown | Co-Founder & CEO MonoChain | Design Thinking 

Co�ee Break + Speed Networking

Session 6: Panel | GIZ (Programme Migration & Diaspora and PROSEED/EU for Innovation)
How can the Diaspora contribute to the Start-up & ICT ecosystem in Albania? 
Moderator: Anila Smørgrav Panelists: Asetila Köstinger von Sonnenland, Armand Brahaj, Daniel Kazani, Flavio 
Kristo, Landa Grembi and Gerti Boshnjaku

AFTER 5
SOCIAL

18:00 |     Pyramid Tour 

18:30  |    Street Food Party

21:00  |    After Party

Venue

Tumo

Tumo

Tumo

Tumo

Tumo Class 

Tumo hall

Tumo

Lift

Tumo

Tumo Class

Tumo

SOMEETINGS

SOMEETINGS

SOMEETINGS

SOMEETINGS

Session 5: Open Fishbowl 
Investment Lens on Albania - Who is here, who is coming and are you next?
Moderator: Bleron Menzelxhiu  Starting Participants: Nico Gramenz, Ruth Cremer, Grant Van Cleve, Erion Nako, 
Mads Galsgaard

Session 7: Panel | Women in Tech by Protik Center
Moderator: Sabi Osmani
Linda Shomo | Easy Pay,  Albana Shkurta |  Lufthansa, Ani Dashi | representative - Ministry of Infrastructure 
& Energy, Katia Stathaki | Vodafone CEO, Arbesa Kastrati | VP DAZN, Migena Schroeder | AESS

Happy Hour + Business Networking 

Pyramid of Tirana

KINO Bllok

KINO Bllok
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Session 2: Simulation Game
Borys Levkovskyi | SAP UCC Munich | Digital Transformation



THU, SEPT. 15TH
Day 02
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Tirana Digital Nomad Festival
Agenda

 9:00 

10:00
parallel 

10:00
parallel 

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:00

Time

Registration. Co�ee station open.

Session 8: Workshop 
Linda McCall from Nomad Stays| The future of Nomad Villages

Session 8: Workshop 
Antoni Palazzolo & Aleksandra Smilek |  CEO of Barter Yard Club
Web 3, from Profile picture NFT to utility. 

Session 9: Keynote 
Kushtrim Xhakli | Director, Connected Inventions | The Future of IoT 

Networking Co�ee

Session 11: Panel
Connecting Creators in decentralized networks  + Q&A
Moderator: Ornela Shehi  Panelists: Steve Tsentserensky, Nico Gramenz, Arta Statovci, Maya Middlemiss, 
Leart Zogjani, Stas Batururimi

Session 12: Keynote  
Aragorn Meulendijks| Mr. Metaverse | The Metaverse doesn't care whether you believe in it.

AFTER 5
SOCIAL

18:00  |    Outdoor Activities (eg. YOGA, TENNIS, FOOTBALL with Sign UP)

20:00  |    Street Party 

Venue

Artificial Lake 
of Tirana

Destil - outside

Session 10: Panel
Networks of Innovation  Moderator: Kushtrim Shala Panelists: Nico Gramenz & Martin Eyerer | 
Factory Berlin, Mark Phillips + Linda McCall | Nomad Stays, Hannes Trettin | Project Bay, Epi Ludvik | GoGoPlaces
 Renis Batalli | Destil Tirana, Arlind Haxhiaj | Coolab, Erkens Gjini | Innospace

Lunch | Old fish market

Q&A | What Albania o�ers in terms of visa & taxation

 Session 13: Workshop  
 Why Albania is The Top Trending Place + How to Monetize Content
 Brand Ambassador Kashlee Kucheran | Travel O� Path

Destil Tirana

Destil Tirana 

Destil Tirana 

Destil Tirana 

Destil Tirana 

Destil Tirana 

Destil Tirana 

New Bazaar 

Destil Tirana

Destil Tirana

Destil Tirana

Skanderbeg Square

Programme

Tour Bunkart & House of Leaves



FRI, SEPT. 16TH
Day 03
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Registration. Co�ee station open.09:30

10:00
parallel

10:00
parallel

11:00 

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

Time

Session 14: Workshop | Short Form Content
Brand Ambassador Alyne Tamir @DearAlyne | Travel Content Creator

Session 15: Panel  | Youth 
Uplift Accelerator - Program Launch | 10 Startups Q&A with investors | Moderated by Kushtrim Shala

Session 16: FIRESIDE Chat
Becoming  a global citizen/family
Andreas Wil Gerdes | The First Digital Nomad | Lona Alia | Safetywing, | Q&A

Session 18: Panel 
Managing Remote Working Life: Challenges & Opportunities
Moderator: Rowena Hennigan  Panelists: Juliana Rabbi, Domenico Pinto, Kaisu Koskela, Gianni Bianchini

Session 19: Lightning Round 
Sustainability & Impact for Digital Nomads
Mita Carriman |  CEO & Founder |  Adventurely 
Rowena Hennigan | Founder RoRemote

Session 20: Open Fishbowl  
Digital Nomad Hubs, inclusivity and community
Moderators: Eni Shtini & Tanja Polegubic Starting Panelists: Linda McCall, Hannes Trettin, Mads Galsgaard

FRIDAY NIGHT
AFTER 20.00

Bar Hopping

Venue

Millenium Garden

Millenium Garden

Innospace Parallel Studio

 Millenium Garden

Millenium Garden

Millenium Garden

Millenium Garden

Millenium Garden

Millenium Garden

Millenium Garden

Ex - Blloku

OPEN 
WEEKEND

Options:
Boat and beach, 
Hiking and waterfalls, 
Rafting and Waterfalls

Vlora 
Thethi 
Berat

Session 17: Lighting round 
Mads Galsgaard | CEO Learnio | Working as a Digital Freelancer, living as a Digital Nomad
Gianni Bianchini | Accademia Nomadi Digitali |  How to live the digital nomad lifestyle as a content creator and travel 
the world for 9 years.
Moderator: Lumi Shehu

Lunch

Session 14: Workshop 
“How to start your freelance graphic design?”
Leaders: Gea Madhi, Eduina Jaupi, Joreld Dhamo

Programme


