Tirana Digital Nomad Festival





Agenda

14 | 15 | 16 SEPTEMBER





www.tiranaeyc2022.al

Tirana Digital Nomad Festival 2022

OPENING CEREMONY

TUE, SEPT. 13TH

Time

17:30

Registration | Meet & Greet

Opening by Master of Ceremony Dean Kuchel | Digital Nomad

Arbjan Mazniku, Deputy Mayor, City of Tirana

Bora Muzhaqi, Minister of State for Youth and Children

18:00

Lona Alia, Safetywing

Andreas Wil Gerdes, Digital Nomad

Alyne Tamir | Travel Content Creator & Kashlee Kucheran | Travel Off Path

Music & Greet by Dj Martin Eyerer | CEO of Factory Berlin





Tirana Digital Nomad Festival Agenda

Day 01 WED, SEPT. 14TH

Time	me Programme		Venue
9:00	O R	Registration. Coffee station open. Stadium tour	. ♥ Tumo
9:45		Velcome Shqipe Berisha TUMO Manager, Opening MC Dean Kuchel, Digital Nomads Israel	Tumo
10:00		iession 1: Keynote Daniel Schroeder CMO of Hacon Siemens Mobility Software	Tumo
10:30	Ri A	lession 2: Lightning Round Liuth Cremer German Shark Tank Funding tech in difficult times Liuth Cremer Unilever Dove Innovation How To Lead When You Are The Youngest? LEAS : Ruth and Arta - Challenges and Strategies for Young Leaders	Tumo
10:30 parallel		Session 2: Simulation Game Borys Levkovskyi SAP UCC Munich Digital Transformation	Tumo Class
11:20	O C	Coffee break	Tumo hall
11:30	G	i <mark>ession 3: Panel</mark> Global Networks investing in Local Communities: What is the right mix? 1oderator: Arjan Ymeri Panelists: Martin Eyerer, Mark Phillips, Marvin Liao, Migena Schroeder, Frans Hysa, Uranik Begu.	Tumo
12:30	O L	unch	- V Lift
14:00 parallel	М	ession 4: Fireside Chat arvin Liao, Investor Fundraising: Best Practices from Silicon Valley Geri Cupi, CEO & Founder Twig How to raise funds for your startup?	Tumo
14:00 parallel		ession 4: Workshop hris Archer-Brown Co-Founder & CEO MonoChain Design Thinking	Tumo Class
14.30	In\ Mo	ession 5: Open Fishbowl vestment Lens on Albania - Who is here, who is coming and are you next? oderator: Bleron Menzelxhiu Starting Participants: Nico Gramenz, Ruth Cremer, Grant Van Cleve, Erion Nako, ads Galsgaard	Tumo
15:00	O C	Coffee Break + Speed Networking	SOMEETINGS
15:30	H ₀	ession 6: Panel GIZ (Programme Migration & Diaspora and PROSEED/EU for Innovation) low can the Diaspora contribute to the Start-up & ICT ecosystem in Albania? loderator: Anila Smørgrav Panelists: Asetila Köstinger von Sonnenland, Armand Brahaj, Daniel Kazani, Flavio risto, Landa Grembi and Gerti Boshnjaku	SOMEETINGS
16:30	M Lir	ession 7: Panel Women in Tech by Protik Center	SOMEETINGS
17:30	О н	lappy Hour + Business Networking	SOMEETINGS
A P-7-1	ED E	18:00 Pyramid Tour	Pyramid of Tirana
SOCIAL		18:30 Street Food Party	KINO Bllok
		21:00 After Party	KINO Bllok



Day 02 THU, SEPT. 15TH

Time	Programme	Venue
9:00	Registration. Coffee station open.	Oestil Tirana
10:00 parallel	Session 8: Workshop Linda McCall from Nomad Stays The future of Nomad Villages	O Destil Tirana
10:00 parallel	Session 8: Workshop Antoni Palazzolo & Aleksandra Smilek CEO of Barter Yard Club Web 3, from Profile picture NFT to utility.	Destil Tirana
11:00	Session 9: Keynote Kushtrim Xhakli Director, Connected Inventions The Future of IoT	O Destil Tirana
11:30	Session 10: Panel Networks of Innovation Moderator: Kushtrim Shala Panelists: Nico Gramenz & Martin Eyerer Factory Berlin, Mark Phillips + Linda McCall Nomad Stays, Hannes Trettin Project Bay, Epi Ludvik GoGoPlaces Renis Batalli Destil Tirana, Arlind Haxhiaj Coolab, Erkens Gjini Innospace	O Destil Tirana
12:00	Networking Coffee	Destil Tirana
12:30	Session 11: Panel	Oestil Tirana
13:00	O Lunch Old fish market	New Bazaar
14:00	O Q&A What Albania offers in terms of visa & taxation	Oestil Tirana
15:30	Session 12: Keynote Aragorn Meulendijks Mr. Metaverse The Metaverse doesn't care whether you believe in it.	Destil Tirana
16:00	Session 13: Workshop Why Albania is The Top Trending Place + How to Monetize Content Brand Ambassador Kashlee Kucheran Travel Off Path	O Destil Tirana
17:00	O Tour Bunkart & House of Leaves	Skanderbeg Square
AFI	TER 5 18:00 Outdoor Activities (eg. YOGA, TENNIS, FOOTBALL with Sign U.P.).	Artificial Lake of Tirana
SO	CIAL 20:00 Street Party	Destil - outside

Day 03 FRI, SEPT. 16TH

Time	Programme	Venue
09:30	Registration. Coffee station open.	Millenium Garden
10:00 parallel 10:00 parallel	Session 14: Workshop Short Form Content Brand Ambassador Alyne Tamir @DearAlyne Travel Content Creator Session 14: Workshop "How to start your freelance graphic design?" Leaders: Gea Madhi, Eduina Jaupi, Joreld Dhamo	Millenium Garden
11:00	Session 15: Panel Youth Uplift Accelerator - Program Launch 10 Startups Q&A with investors Moderated by Kushtrim Shala	Millenium Garden
11:30	Session 16: FIRESIDE Chat	Millenium Garden
12:00	Session 17: Lighting round Mads Galsgaard CEO Learnio Working as a Digital Freelancer, living as a Digital Nomad Gianni Bianchini Accademia Nomadi Digitali How to live the digital nomad lifestyle as a content creator and tra the world for 9 years. Moderator: Lumi Shehu	Millenium Garden
13:00	O Lunch	Millenium Garden
14:00	Session 18: Panel Managing Remote Working Life: Challenges & Opportunities Moderator: Rowena Hennigan Panelists: Juliana Rabbi, Domenico Pinto, Kaisu Koskela, Gianni Bianchini	Millenium Garden
15:00	Session 19: Lightning Round Sustainability & Impact for Digital Nomads Mita Carriman CEO & Founder Adventurely Rowena Hennigan Founder RoRemote	Millenium Garden
16:00	Osession 20: Open Fishbowl Digital Nomad Hubs, inclusivity and community Moderators: Eni Shtini & Tanja Polegubic Starting Panelists: Linda McCall, Hannes Trettin, Mads Galsgaard	Millenium Garden
	AY NIGHT ER 20.00	Ex - Biloku
-	Options: DPEN Boat and beach, EKEND Hiking and waterfalls, Rafting and Waterfalls	Viora Thethi Berat